Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)
Engine Cooling
Engine Fuel
Displacement
Number of Cylinders

Horsepower

Performance

Rated Operating Capacity (ISO)

Tipping Load

Operating Weight

Ground Pressure (Rubber)
Travel Speed

Travel Speed - Reverse
Capacities
Fuel Tank

Hydraulic System

Pump Capacity

System Relief @ Quick Couplers

Auxiliary Std Flow

Dimension

Length

Width

Height

Height to Bucket Hinge Pin
Length of track on ground
Reach @ Maximum Height

Features

Lift- Arm Support
Auxiliary Hydraulics

Spark Arrestor Muffler

Bob- Tach Attachment System *

Reverse Travel Stop Panel
Wide Track

Neutral Start Interlocks

Lift Arm Lockout With Manual Bypass

Tilt Lockout

Built- In Tie Down & Crane/ Lift Locations

Ride- on Platform

Compatible Attachments

Utility Fork - Loaders and Toolcat

Utility Fork, 5 Teeth - 36"

Grapple, Utility - Loaders and Toolcat

Grapple, GP - 32"
Grapple, Utility - 32"

Grapple, Industrial
Grapple, Industrial - 36"

Angle Broom
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Bobcat MT100

Tier 4
Liquid
Diesel
55 in®
3
24.8 hp

1,000 Ib
2898 Ib
3390 Ib
5.25 psi
4.1 mph
2.9 mph

7 gal

12 gal/ min
2,900 psi
12 gal/ min

106.2 in
35.6in
54.6in
80.9in
414 in
18.6in
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